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Compliments or concerns about this provider? Call the Consumer Service Line at 800-901-1133.

Hamilton Center, Inc.

Headquarters

620 8" Ave. Terre Haute, IN 47804-0323

Website
Crisis Number

Designated
Counties/Areas

Treatment
Funding

http://www.hamiltoncenter.org/

800-742-0787

Clay, Greene, Parke, Sullivan, Vermillion, and Vigo

Received $7,472,050 in State Fiscal Year 2021 for treatment from the mental health, substance
abuse and social service block grants and state funds (does not include Recovery Works funds).

Individuals Served in the Public Mental Health and Addiction Treatment System by This Provider

County

Clay
Greene
Parke
Sullivan
Vermillion

Vigo

Adults Receiving Mental
Health Services

392
380
100
259
123

1,499

Children Receiving
Mental Health Services

225

212

53

196

116

926

Individuals Receiving
Addiction Treatment

53

92

11

47

27

325

Unduplicated Count of
Individuals Served

634
627
162
470
255

2,565

Why are the Division’s numbers different from those provided by the community mental health center?

Community Mental Health Centers only submitted data to the Division for those individuals that meet the Division’s
income eligibility and diagnostic criteria.

Outcome Data

Hamilton Center administered The Mental Health Statistics Improvement Program (MHSIP) and The Youth Services

Survey for Families (YSS-F). However, they were lost in the mail.
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