

402 W. Washington Street, Room W353 Indianapolis, IN 46204-2739 317-232-7800 www.in.gov/fssa/dmha

Compliments or concerns about this provider? Call the Consumer Service Line at 800-901-1133.

## Hamilton Center, Inc.

Headquarters	620 8 <sup>th</sup> Ave. Terre Haute, IN 47804-0323			
Website	http://www.hamiltoncenter.org/			
Crisis Number	800-742-0787			
Designated Counties/Areas	Clay, Greene, Parke, Sullivan, Vermillion, and Vigo			
Treatment Funding				

## Individuals Served in the Public Mental Health and Addiction Treatment System by This Provider

County	Adults Receiving Mental Health Services	Children Receiving Mental Health Services	Individuals Receiving Addiction Treatment Services	Unduplicated Count of Individuals Served
Clay	392	225	53	634
Greene	380	212	92	627
Parke	100	53	11	162
Sullivan	259	196	47	470
Vermillion	123	116	27	255
Vigo	1,499	926	325	2,565

## Why are the Division's numbers different from those provided by the community mental health center?

Community Mental Health Centers only submitted data to the Division for those individuals that meet the Division's income eligibility and diagnostic criteria.

## **Outcome Data**

Hamilton Center administered The Mental Health Statistics Improvement Program (MHSIP) and The Youth Services Survey for Families (YSS-F). However, they were lost in the mail.